Institute of Horticultural Sciences
UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE FAISALABAD, PAKISTAN

Date Sheet for FINAL F N6 ¥ efN B .G TIEY Y (O (On-Line)
Winter Semester 2020-21

S. No Date Day 5% Sem. (03:25-4:05 pm) 7™ Sem. (04:10 to 4:50 pm) Postgraduate Courses* (04:00-4:50 pm)
1. 06-02-2021 Saturday HORT-501 HORT-603 =
2. 07-02-2021 Sunday HORT-503 HORT-605 =
3. 08-02-2021 Monday HORT-505 HORT-607 =
4, 09-02-2021 Tuesday HORT-507 HORT-609 -
5. 10-02-2021  Wednesday HORT-509/511 HORT-611 -
6. 11-02-2021 Thursday HORT-513/517 HORT-613 -
7. 12-02-2021 Friday BIOCHEM-502 HORT-615/617 -

Date Sheet for FINAL ER:1X0)24'A B €NV LIV ¥ (8§ (On-Line)
Winter Semester 2020-21

S. No Date Day 5™ Sem. (03:25-4:05 pm) 7" Sem. (04:10 to 4:50 pm) Postzraduate Courses* (04:00-4:50 pm)
1. 14-02-2021 Sunday HORT-501 HORT-603 -
2. 15-02-2021 Monday HORT-503 HORT-605 -
3. 16-02-2021 Tuesday HORT-505 HORT-607 -
4. 17-02-2021 Wednesday HORT-507 HORT-609 -
5. 18-02-2021  Thursday HORT-509/511 HORT-611 -
6. 19-02-2021 Friday HORT-513/517 HORT-613 -
7. 20-02-2021 Saturday BIOCHEM-502 HORT-615/617 -

* Date of FINAL On-Line EXAM (Practical/ Theory) for each Postgraduate Course Offered during Winter Semester 2020-21 will be Notified by the
Concerned Teachers.

In any case no Undergraduate and Postgraduate On-Line FINAL EXAM (Practical/ Theory) should be scheduled before 06-02-2021 and after 20-02-2021.

If any Faculty Member Need any Assistance to Conduct On-Line FINAL EXAM (Practical/ Theory) through LMS, Please Contact Mr. Karim Yar
Abbasi at least 48 hours before the Start of the EXAM.

All studénts’and facultymembers of. _QE_Q of ‘Agriculture will'be logged.in to LMS1'using separate Login Option (blug
colonr. &...55»8_: ned at UAF.LMS'Webpage

(Dr. ». Ullah Malik)
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